

Ham and Cheese roll (Item no. 2174)

Ham and Cheese roll

Ingredients

dough(WHEAT FLOUR, water, SESAME (5%), WHEAT STARCH, rapeseed oil, nigella (2%), yeast, salt, dried WHEAT SOUR DOUGH, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, dextrose, WHEAT PRE-GELATINISED FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY extract), film(pesto(tomato, tomato pulp, RICOTTA(PASTEURISE MILK, pasteurized CREAM, DAIRY PRODUCT, salt, acidulant citric acid), tomato, (dehydrogenated), HARD CHEESE(MILK, salt, cheese cultures, lab-ferment, (microbial)), salt, CASHEWS, basil, garlic), GOUDA CHEESE (14,5%)(PASTEURISE MILK, potato starch, salt, starter culture, lab-ferment, (microbial)), bacon (10%)(pork, salt, dextrose, sugar, spices, antioxidizing agent sodium ascorbate, preservatives(potassium nitrate, sodium nitrite), beech wood smoke))
May contain: PEANUT, SOYA, other NUT PRODUCTS

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, NUTS AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024